
 
                                     

Date: September 7, 2022 

 

To 

The Manager 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai – 400001 

 

Scrip Code: 534618 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 

2011, as amended, - Continual disclosure 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, please 

find enclosed herewith the disclosure dated September 7, 2022, on behalf of all the promoters (“Sellers”) in respect 

of sale of 42,12,225 equity shares, constituting 20.24% of Waaree Renewable Technologies Limited, by way of inter-

se transfer on September 5, 2022 in terms of Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) of SEBI Takeover Regulations. 

 

Request you to take the same on record and disseminate further. 

 

Yours truly, 

 

For and on behalf of all the Promoters 

 

 

 

 

Pujan Doshi 

Place: Mumbai  
 

Details of Promoters (“Sellers”): 

 

Name No. of shares % of shares 

Nipa Viren Doshi 10,53,056 5.06% 

Hitesh C Doshi 9,19,011 4.42% 

Binita H Doshi 6,17,476 2.97% 

Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi 5,36,711 2.58% 

Pujan Pankaj Doshi 5,16,346 2.48% 

Bindiya Kirti Doshi 3,77,313 1.81% 

Kirti Chimanlal Doshi 1,92,312 0.92% 

Total 42,12,225 20.24% 

 

 

  



 
 

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 

Regulations, 2011 

 

Name of the Target Company (TC) Waaree Renewable Technologies Limited 

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting 

in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer 

 

1. Nipa Viren Doshi  

2. Hitesh C Doshi 

3. Binita H Doshi 

4. Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi 

5. Pujan Pankaj Doshi 

6. Bindiya Kirit Doshi 

7. Kirit Chimanlal Doshi 

Whether the acquirer belongs to 

Promoter/Promoter group 

Yes 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the 

shares of TC are Listed 

BSE Limited  

 

 
Details of the acquisition/disposal as follows 

Number % w.r.t. total 

share/voting 

capital wherever 

applicable(*) 

% w.r.t. total 

diluted 

share/voting 

capital of the TC 

(**) 

Before the acquisition/sale under consideration, 

holding of acquirer: 

 

a) Shares carrying voting rights 

Sellers: 

1. Nipa Viren Doshi 

2. Hitesh C Doshi 

3. Binita H Doshi 

4. Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi 

5. Pujan Pankaj Doshi 

6. Bindiya Kirit Doshi 

7. Kirit Chimanlal Doshi 

 

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance 
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ 
others) 

c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by 

equity shares 

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 

instrument that entitles the acquirer to 
receive shares carrying voting rights in the 

TC (specify holding in each category) 
 

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 

 

42,12,225 

10,53,056 

9,19,011 

6,17,475 

5,36,711 

5,16,346 

3,77,313 

1,92,312 

 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

42,12,225 

 

 

20.24% 

5.06% 

4.42% 

2.97% 

2.58% 

2.48% 

1.81% 

0.92% 
 
 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

20.24% 

 

 

20.24% 

5.06% 

4.42% 

2.97% 

2.58% 

2.48% 

1.81% 

0.92% 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

20.24% 



 

Details of acquisition/sale 

 

a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired 

Sellers: 

1. Nipa Viren Doshi 

2. Hitesh C Doshi 

3. Binita H Doshi 

4. Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi 

5. Pujan Pankaj Doshi 

6. Bindiya Kirit Doshi 

7. Kirit Chimanlal Doshi 

 

b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity 

shares 

c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 

instrument that entitles the acquirer to 
receive shares carrying voting rights in the 
TC (specify holding in each category) 

acquired 

d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance 
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ 
others) 

e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) 

 

 

    42,12,225 

 

10,53,056 

9,19,011 

6,17,475 

5,36,711 

5,16,346 

3,77,313 

1,92,312 

 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

42,12,225 

 

 

20.24% 

 

5.06% 

4.42% 

2.97% 

2.58% 

2.48% 

1.81% 

0.92% 
 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

20.24% 

 

 

20.24% 

 

5.06% 

4.42% 

2.97% 

2.58% 

2.48% 

1.81% 

             0.92% 

 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

20.24% 



 

 

After the acquisition/sale, holding of: 

 

a) Shares carrying voting rights 

Sellers: 

1. Nipa Viren Doshi 

2. Hitesh C Doshi 

3. Binita H Doshi 

4. Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi 

5. Pujan Pankaj Doshi 

6. Bindiya Kirit Doshi 

7. Kirit Chimanlal Doshi 

 

b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer 

c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares 

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any 

other instrument              that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) after 

acquisition 

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 
 
 
 

Nil 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nil 
Nil 
Nil 

 
 
 
 

Nil 

 
 
 
 

Nil 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nil 
Nil 
Nil 

 
 
 
 

Nil 

 
 
 
 

Nil 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nil 
Nil 
Nil 

 
 
 
 

Nil 

Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public 

issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / 

inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.) 
Inter-se transfer under Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) 

Date of acquisition/ Sale of Shares/VR or date 

of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, 

whichever is applicable 

September 5, 2022 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of 

the TC before the said acquisition 

Rs. 20,81,48,340/- divided into 2,08,14,834 Equity 

Shares of Rs. 10/- each. 

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the 

TC after the said acquisition 

Rs. 20,81,48,340/- divided into 2,08,14,834 Equity 

Shares of Rs. 10/- each. 

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 

after the said acquisition 

Rs. 20,81,48,340/- divided into 2,08,14,834 Equity 

Shares of Rs. 10/- each. 

   Note: 

(*)Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the 

Stock Exchange under Clause 31 of the SEBI (LODR). 

(**)Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion 

of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. 

 

For and on behalf of all the Sellers 

 

 

 

Pujan Doshi 

Date: September 7, 2022 

Place: Mumbai 
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