

Date: September 7, 2022

To
The Manager
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400001

Scrip Code: 534618

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended, - Continual disclosure

Pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure dated September 7, 2022, on behalf of all the promoters (“**Sellers**”) in respect of sale of 42,12,225 equity shares, constituting 20.24% of Waaree Renewable Technologies Limited, by way of inter-se transfer on September 5, 2022 in terms of Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) of SEBI Takeover Regulations.

Request you to take the same on record and disseminate further.

Yours truly,

For and on behalf of all the Promoters

Pujan Doshi
Place: Mumbai

Details of Promoters (“**Sellers**”):

Name	No. of shares	% of shares
Nipa Viren Doshi	10,53,056	5.06%
Hitesh C Doshi	9,19,011	4.42%
Binita H Doshi	6,17,476	2.97%
Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi	5,36,711	2.58%
Pujan Pankaj Doshi	5,16,346	2.48%
Bindiya Kirti Doshi	3,77,313	1.81%
Kirti Chimanlal Doshi	1,92,312	0.92%
Total	42,12,225	20.24%

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Waaree Renewable Technologies Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert(PAC) with the acquirer	1. Nipa Viren Doshi 2. Hitesh C Doshi 3. Binita H Doshi 4. Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi 5. Pujan Pankaj Doshi 6. Bindiya Kirit Doshi 7. Kirit Chimanlal Doshi		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TCare Listed	BSE Limited		
Details of the acquisition /disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital ofthe TC (**)
Before the acquisition/sale under consideration, holding ofacquirer:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	42,12,225	20.24%	20.24%
Sellers:	10,53,056	5.06%	5.06%
1. Nipa Viren Doshi	9,19,011	4.42%	4.42%
2. Hitesh C Doshi	6,17,475	2.97%	2.97%
3. Binita H Doshi	5,36,711	2.58%	2.58%
4. Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi	5,16,346	2.48%	2.48%
5. Pujan Pankaj Doshi	3,77,313	1.81%	1.81%
6. Bindiya Kirit Doshi	1,92,312	0.92%	0.92%
7. Kirit Chimanlal Doshi			Nil
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)	Nil	Nil	Nil
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in eachcategory)	42,12,225	20.24%	20.24%
e) Total (a+b+c+d)			

Details of acquisition/sale				
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired		42,12,225	20.24%	20.24%
Sellers:				
1. Nipa Viren Doshi		10,53,056	5.06%	5.06%
2. Hitesh C Doshi		9,19,011	4.42%	4.42%
3. Binita H Doshi		6,17,475	2.97%	2.97%
4. Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi		5,36,711	2.58%	2.58%
5. Pujan Pankaj Doshi		5,16,346	2.48%	2.48%
6. Bindiya Kirit Doshi		3,77,313	1.81%	1.81%
7. Kirit Chimanlal Doshi		1,92,312	0.92%	0.92%
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares		Nil	Nil	Nil
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired		Nil	Nil	Nil
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)		Nil	Nil	Nil
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)		42,12,225	20.24%	20.24%

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights Sellers: 1. Nipa Viren Doshi 2. Hitesh C Doshi 3. Binita H Doshi 4. Pankaj Chimanlal Doshi 5. Pujan Pankaj Doshi 6. Bindiya Kirit Doshi 7. Kirit Chimanlal Doshi	Nil	Nil	Nil
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	Nil	Nil	Nil
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	Nil	Nil	Nil
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	Nil	Nil	Nil
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	Inter-se transfer under Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii)		
Date of acquisition/ Sale of Shares/VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares , whichever is applicable	September 5, 2022		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 20,81,48,340/- divided into 2,08,14,834 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 20,81,48,340/- divided into 2,08,14,834 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 20,81,48,340/- divided into 2,08,14,834 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.		

Note:

(*)Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 31 of the SEBI (LODR).

(**)Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

For and on behalf of all the Sellers

Pujan Doshi

Date: September 7, 2022

Place: Mumbai